800-653-4252                Escan
Item#                Vendor#      Description                                                                  Retail    Dealer
Axiohm/American Magnetics Corporation
Return to Homepage
Return to Plastic Card Products
Return to Product Catalog
AMC-722-123 509995014 Model 722 Card Read/Writer, 3-Trks, RS232, DB9F (Hi & LoCo) 1699 *
AMC-PS110 507531001 110V Power Supply 15 *
AMC-PS220 332008001 220V Power Supply 20 *
AMC-152 509995015 Model 152 Smart Card Read/Writer 399 *
AMC-171 509995016 Model 171 Smart Card Read/Writer & Magstripe Reader 450 *
AMC-PS110 507531001 110V Power Supply 15 *
AMC-PS220 332008001 220V Power Supply 20 *
The Model C722 handles multiple media—event tickets, cards, badges, driver
licenses – from .25 mm (.010") to 1.15 mm (.045") thick. Plus, its rugged metal
housing provides durability for high-wear application.
The Model C722 reads/writes up to three tracks of ISO or custom data formats;
writes at densities of 75 to 210 BPI; and reads the magnetic stripe after writing to
verify data.
AMC C722 Dual Coercivity Magstripe Reader/Writer
AMC 712 Magstripe Reader/Writer
The Model 712 handles multiple media event tickets, cards, badges, passbooks,
driver licenses – from .010" (.25 mm) to .080" (2.03 mm) thick. Plus, its rugged
metal housing provides durability for high-wear application.
The Model 712 reads/writes up to three tracks of ISO, AAMVA, Passbook or
custom data formats; writes at densities of 75 or 210 BPI; and reads the magnetic
stripe after writing to verify data.
For one low price, the Model 152 supports multiple electronic purse applications – interfac-
ing via RS-232 with PCs or terminals for all applications involving multiple ISO 7816 smart
and memory cards. The ability to add a Security Access Module (SAM) chip is also
available.
AMC 152 Smart Card Reader/Writer
AMC-712-12 509995011 Model 712 Read/Writer, Trk. 1 & 2 or 2 & 3,  RS232, DB9F (HiCo) 1299 *
AMC-712-23 509995012 Model 712 Read/Writer, Trk. 1 & 2 or 2 & 3, RS232, DB9F (LoCo) 999 *
AMC-712-123H 509995013 Model 712 Card Read/Writer, 3-Trks, RS232, DB9F (HiCo) 1699 *
AMC-712-123L 509995014 Model 712 Card Read/Writer, 3-Trks, RS232, DB9F (LoCo) 1299 *
AMC-PS110 507531001 110V Power Supply 15 *
AMC-PS220 332008001 220V Power Supply 20 *